Standards:

90CH7008
90CH7010
90CH7012
90CH7015
90CH7018
90CH7022
90CH7025
90CH7028
90CH7030
90CH7032
90CH7035
90CH7038
90CH7040
90CH7045
90CH7050
90CH7055
90CH7060
90CH7065
90CH7070
90CH7075
90CH7080
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Product Type
Recommended for

Resistant to

ZY) -

Cooling Systems

cause of hose failure.

Shape:

Tube:
Reinforcement:
Wire:

Cover:

SAE Norm

Din Norm

4278-17022
4278-17023
4278-17024
4278-17025
4278-17026
4278-17027
4278-17028
4278-17029
4278-17030
4278-17031
4278-17032
4278-17033
4278-17034
4278-17035
4278-17036
4278-17037
4278-17038
4278-17041
4278-17042
4278-17043
4278-17044

°C
4

8
10
12
15
18
22
25
28
30
32
35
38
40
45
50
B
60
65
70
75
80

5/16
3/8
1/2

19/32

11/16
7/8

1

11/8

13/16

11/4

13/8

11/2

19/16
13/4
2
23/16

23/8
65

23/4

3

31/8

Preformed
EPDM
Aramid

EPDM

SAE 20R4 class D2
DIN 73411 class A

°C
+
i 100°

15 0.300
17 0.300
19 0.300
22 0.300
26 0.300
30 0.300
33 0.300
37 0.400
39 0.400
41 0.400
4b 0.600
47 0.600
49 0.600
94 0.600
59 0.600
64 0.600
70 0.600
75 0.600
80 0.600
87 0.600
92 0.600

Engineered to resist electrochemical degradation; the leading

XTRA SERVICE 90° CURVED EDPM HOSE
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300
300
300
300
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Coolant hose for passenger cars, trucks, buses, tractors and other industrial-type applications requiring
versatile, symmetrical, 90° hose. Easy to cut to size and to install.
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